
CLASS PLACE RIDER # RIDER NAME

PRO 1 38 CALEB HAYNES

PRO 2 96 DALTON YOUNG

PRO 3 45 COLTON PRATT

A 1 100 LANE MORRISON

A 2 142 GABRIEL KENNON

A 3 127 AARON JORAY

A 4 141 TOMMY WARD

A 5 143 CHAD VAUGHT

A 6 164 DAVID DAMPIER

A 7 195 NICHOLAS WILLIAMS

A+35 1 244 LEVI RAWSON

A+35 2 209 RICK SIMMONS

A+35 3 210 ERIC ALTMAN

B 1 345 CJ PRATT

B 2 303 CARTER GERMANN

B 3 305 BROCK MCCRAY

B 4 348 SAM GENTGES

B+35 1 499 LEVI PAGE

B+35 2 411 CHARLES KOHN

+45 1 594 MATT DIERKS

+45 2 522 KEVIN MATHIS

+45 3 554 JASON RICHARDSON

+45 4 599 ERIC GENTGES

OPEN 1 615 LUCAS RUBINSTEIN

2023 AWARD WINNERS



CLASS PLACE RIDER # RIDER NAME

2023 AWARD WINNERS

B SHORT 1 77 COLBY VOGEL

B SHORT 2 67 LANE HOUSE

B SHORT 3 13 NOAH BRITTON

B SHORT 4 84 KYLE KEATON

B SHORT 5 48 WIL BAILEY

+50 A/B 1 144 DAVID PAYNE

+50 A/B 2 199 RODNEY HUNT

C 1 217 HUNTER ENSZ

C 2 235 KADEN COLLISON

C 3 203 BRADEN WATTS

C 4 200 KOBI FLYNN

C 5 229 JACOB LARIMER

C 6 287 JOSHUA HUFF

C+30 1 369 MASON HEAVIN

C+30 2 307 JON GOLDSMITH

C+30 3 357 JOSH HUME

C+40 1 444 TYSON WILKINS

C+40 2 497 JOSEPH KLEINIGGER

C+40 3 401 RYAN VAUGHAN

C+50 1 524 LLOYD SANDERSON

C+50 2 560 MIKE MOBLEY

C+50 3 542 BRANDON HALL

C+50 4 502 JAMES SIMMONS

C+50 6 500 MIKE HUFF



CLASS PLACE RIDER # RIDER NAME

2023 AWARD WINNERS

C+50 8 598 STEVE SMITH

JUNIOR 1 692 NOAH SIMMONS

JUNIOR 2 661 EVAN OPIE

LADIES 1 895 ALYSSA ROCK

LADIES 2 784 KENDALL KEATON

LADIES 3 795 SARAH ROCK

LADIES 4 741 HEATHER WARD

LADIES 5 994 ASHLYNN ROCK

SPRT EXP 1 100R LANE MORRISON

SPRT EXP 2 96 DALTON YOUNG

SPRT EXP 3 45 COLTON PRATT

SPRT EXP 4 164R DAVID DAMPIER

SPRT INT 1 67W LANE HOUSE

SPRT INT 2 303W CARTER GERMANN

SPRT INT 3 13W NOAH BRITTON

SPRT INT 4 305W BROCK MCCRAY

SPRT INT 5 16W DARREN HALDIMAN

SPRT INT 7 199B RODNEY HUNT

SPRT SB 1 345W CJ PRATT

SPRT SB 2 15W KYLE ROBERTS

SPRT SB 3 84W KYLE KEATON

SPRT SB 4 77W COLBY VOGEL

SPRT SB 5 211Y TANNER RICE

SPRT SB 6 210Y HUNTER ALBRECHT

SPRT SB 7 229Y JACOB LARIMER



CLASS PLACE RIDER # RIDER NAME

2023 AWARD WINNERS

SPRT AMA 1 264Y BRANDON MENDENHALL

SPRT AMA 2 217Y HUNTER ENSZ

SPRT AMA 3 248Y STEVEN CRASK

SPRT AMA 7 287Y JOSHUA HUFF

SPRT AMA 11 301Y BRAD COOK

SPRT AMA +35 1 495Y JODY ROCK

SPRT AMA +35 2 497Y JOSEPH KLEINIGGER

SPRT AMA +35 3 433Y JASON SCHIRMANN

SPRT AMA +35 4 357Y JOSH HUME

SPRT AMA +35 5 434Y BRIAN TURPIN

SPRT AMA +50 1 524Y LLOYD SANDERSON

SPRT AMA +50 2 500Y MIKE HUFF

VINTAGE 1 84B MATT KEATON

VINTAGE 2 66B GREG HALL

VINTAGE 3 42B BRANDON HALL

WARRIOR 1 47G RICK WHELOVE

WARRIOR 2 321G JON GOLDSMITH

WARRIOR 3 312G JUSTIN BRITTON

WARRIOR 4 32G MARK MAWBY

85A 1 109 BRIAN KENDALL

85A 2 192 NOAH SIMMONS

85B 1 225 NATE ROBERTS

85B 2 295 KAYDEN WILLIAMS



CLASS PLACE RIDER # RIDER NAME

2023 AWARD WINNERS

85B 4 261 EVAN OPIE

85B 8 280 CARTER RICE

65A 1 144 TEAGAN WILKINS

65A 2 100 COLTIN MCCULLOUGH

65B 1 295 KAYDEN WILLIAMS

65B 2 267 COLIN KLEINIGGER

65B 3 233 IAN HINKEL

65B 4 231 JACOB HALDIMAN

65B 6 241 JAKE WARD

65B 8 200 BRAYLIN MCCULLOUGH

65B 10 276 EMERY STEELE

65B 15 211 RAYLON ALBRECHT

50A 1 104 LANE RUBINSTEIN

50A 2 119 JACK JONES

50A 3 148 ADLER CRASK

50A 4 118 JACOB HALDIMAN

50A 5 111 RAYLON ALBRECHT

50A 6 144 CHASE RAWSON

50B 1 208 BRANTLEE HEES

50B 2 211 SEBASTIAN KOHN

50C 1 304 AIDAN KAOLOWI

50C 2 376 GRAYSON STEELE

50C 3 336 EVERETT WALTEMATH

50C 4 308 BLAKE COOK

50C 5 388 EVIS STAUFFER
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2023 AWARD WINNERS

50C 6 347 EVAN HELMIG

50C 7 334 EVAN MILES

50C 8 310 BLAKE ALTMAN

50C 9 343 COHEN VAUGHT

50C 10 381 ADELINE HAYNES

MICRO 1 495 MADDOX WILLIAMS

LADIES A 1 784 KENDALL KEATON

LADIES A 2 741 HEATHER WARD

LADIES A 3 795 SARAH ROCK

LADIES B 1 895 ALYSSA ROCK

LADIES B 2 816 ALLY TAYLOR

LADIES B 3 857 AMBER NELSON

LADIES B 4 877 ROBBI SAMPLES

LADIES B 5 843 HAILEY VAUGHT

LADIES B 7 884 MEGAN ALLISON

LADIES B 8 834 MICHELLE KRPAN

GIRLS 1 994 ASHLYNN ROCK

GIRLS 2 900 CARLIE HELMIG

GIRLS 3 929 KINSLEY LARIMER

GIRLS 4 911 ALEXIS KOHN

GIRLS 5 984 KARRISA KEATON


